Long Island’s Most Popular Website™
http://bitly/2mGxHsf

July 6,2018
Live Music at View
at View | Fri Jul 06 - Sat Jul 28
Location Date & Time
View 08:00 PM - 11:00 PM
3 Consuelo Place Every Friday and Saturday through July 28
Oakdale , NY 11769 (Map) Cost: See event description

Tel: 631-589-2694

Description
VIEW

, hosts live music every Friday and Saturday from 8 to 11 p.m.

Friday, July 6
DJ Mike
Saturday, July 7
TBA
Friday, July 13
DJ Mike
Saturday, July 14

Fine Wine
Friday, July 20



All Upcoming Dates:
Jul 27, Jul 28

DJ Mike
Saturday, July 21
Only in America

Henry Haide
Friday, July 27

DJ Mike

Saturday, July 28

TBA



